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Men - 6 - 10+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan McMillan608
Gymnastics Unltd

13.600 13.700 14.60014.200 14.80014.100 85.000
3 7T 3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jonathan Crisler617
Liberty

13.200 14.800 14.50013.700 14.50013.600 84.300
5T 1 5T 2 5 4 2 

2 

Jacob Crawford607
Gymnastics Unltd

13.200 14.300 14.00013.800 14.40013.800 83.500
5T 3 4 5 3 5 3 

3 

Tommy Waananen602
Athletic Horizons

12.700 13.700 14.40013.200 14.60014.300 82.900
10 7T 9 3 1 2T 4 

4 

Michael Jacobsen603
Extreme

14.300 14.600 13.80013.700 13.80012.600 82.800
1 2 5T 8T 8T 8T 5 

5 

Jordan Foster601
Athletic Horizons

14.000 14.100 13.90012.700 14.60013.400 82.700
2 4 11T 6T 6 2T 6 

6 

Jered Espanola627
Top Flight

12.800 13.000 14.20015.200 13.50012.600 81.300
9 9 1 4 8T 10 7 

7 

Jeremy Latief610
Gymtowne

12.400 14.000 13.60013.600 14.10013.200 80.900
12 5T 7 10T 7 6T 8 

8 

Michael Pitcock609
Gymnastics Unltd

13.100 11.000 12.90014.400 14.10013.700 79.200
8 14 2 15 4 6T 9 

9 

Nick LaVoie604
Extreme

13.200 14.000 13.60012.500 13.10010.900 77.300
5T 5T 14 10T 15 13 10 

10 

Ben Coppa616
Liberty

12.600 12.200 13.50012.700 13.80010.700 75.500
11 11 11T 13 16 8T 11 

11 

Emil Soultanov611
Gymtowne

10.000 12.800 13.80013.300 12.90011.000 73.800
16 10 8 8T 14 14 12 

12 

Matthew Walker620
Liberty

12.200 10.800 13.90011.500 13.20012.000 73.600
13 15 15 6T 12 11T 13 

13 

Nathan Gammel612
High Sierra

13.300 11.800 10.50011.300 13.20012.300 72.400
4 12 16 17 10 11T 14 

14 

Nathan Sutton619
Liberty

11.400 9.600 13.60012.700 12.60012.200 72.100
14 16 11T 10T 11 15 15 

15 

Noah Poblano623
Oroville

10.300 11.400 13.10012.800 11.80011.700 71.100
15 13 10 14 13 16 16 

16 

Jonathan Humpal622
Merced

8.000 7.000 12.8006.800 10.0008.000 52.600
17 17 17 16 17 17 17 

17 


